GREENAWAY

pipeline products



e Full range of complimentary fixing products to suit all applications.
e \Where applicable, supported by independent test analysis.

45



Hole Thread Bag Pack SWL part no.
size size quantity quantity newtons Non FM

MZ0808

MZ1008

MZ1208

MZ0808M

MZ1008M

Bag part no.
quantity

50 SZ0830
100 $Z1030

50 $Z1230

Thread Bag Pack part no.
size quantity quantity

MZz0614
MZzZ0814

MZ1014

Mz1214

GREENAWAY

pipeline products




g

BZP WEDGE ANCHORS

M6x25
M8x30
M10x40
M10x30 (lipped)

M12x50

Bag Pack
quantity quantity

part no.

SZ0639M
SZ0839M

SZ1039M

100 1000 S$Z1039S

SZ1239M

Bag part no.
quantity

Hole Bag
size quantity

part no.

100
100

100
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Thread Bag
length mm quantity

M6x80
M6x100
M6x150
M6x200

M6x250
M6x300

M8x80
M8x100
M8x150
M8x200
M8x250
M8x300

M10x80
M10x100
M10x150
M10x200
M10x250
M10x300

M12x80
M12x100
M12x150
M12x200
M12x250
M12x300

M16x80
M16x100
M16x150
M16x200
M16x250
M16x300

part no.

SZ0638/80
$20638/100
$Z0638/150
$20638/200

§$20638/250
$20638/300

$Z0838/80
$Z20838/100
§20838/150
$Z0838/200
§20838/250
$Z20838/300

$Z1038/80
$Z1038/100
§Z21038/150
$Z21038/200
$Z21038/250
$Z21038/300

$Z1238/80
$Z1238/100
§Z21238/150
$Z1238/200
§Z21238/250
$Z21238/300

SZ1638/80
$Z1638/100
$Z1638/150
$Z1638/200
$Z1638/250
S$Z1638/300

GREENAWAY

pipeline

products




BZP STEELSTUDDING

Thread
size

Length
metre

Pack
quantity

part no.

$Z0609/L1
SZ0609/L2
SZ0609/L3

SZ0809/L1
$Z0809/L2
SZ0809/L3

SZ1009/L1

SZ1009/L2
SZ1009/L3

$Z1209/L1
$Z1209/L2
SZ1209/L3

M16

3m

SZ1609/L1
SZ1609/L2
SZ1609/L3

M20
M20

Tm

2m

w v Ul Ul U

$Z2009/L1

$Z2009/L2
$Z2009/L3

METRIC BZP STEELSTUDS

Thread

Thread
size length mm quantity

Bag

Pack

quantity

part no.

G7206/30
G7208/30
G7210/25
G7210/30
G7210/40
G7210/50
G7210/60
G7210/70
G7210/80
G7210/90
G7210/100
G7210/110

-

g
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Thread

Male
thread

M6

Male Female
thread thread

Bag
quantity

Female
thread

M8

Bag
quantity

Pack part no.
quantity

SZ0613M
SZ0813M
SZ1013M
SZ1213M
SZ1613M

SZ2013M

Bag part no.
quantity

SZ0629/8

Pack part no.
quantity

SZ1023/6
SZ1223M/10
SZ1023M/8

SZ0823M/6

GREENAWAY

pipeline

products




-

g

Bag part no.
quantity

200 SZ0844M/15

SZ1044M/15

SZ1244M/20

Thread Bundle part no.
size 1m

§50209/1
§50309/1

§50409/1

Thread Box Pack part no.
size quantity  quantity

M10x40 100 SZ1051
M12x40 100 SZ1251
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Thread
length

Box
quantity

Pack
quantity

part no.

G900620
G900625
G900630
G900640
G900650
G900660
G900680

G9006100

G900820
G900825
G900830
G900835
G900840
G900845
G900850
G900860
G900880

G9008100

G901020
G901025
G901030
G901035
G901040
G901045
G901050
G901060
G901065
G901075
G901080
G901090

G9010100

GREENAWAY

pipeline

products




-

g

..continoed

part no.

G901220
G901225
G901230
G901235
G901240
G901245
G901250
G901255
G901260
G901265
G901270
G901280
G901290
G9012100

G901635
G901640
G901645
G901650
G901655
G901660
G901665
G901670
G901680
G901690
G9016100
G9016120
G9016150

G902050
G902060
G902065
G902070
G902075
G902080
G902090
G9020100

G902480
G902485
G902490
G9024100
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Thread
length

Box
quantity

Pack
quantity

part no.

G911020
G911025
G911030
G911035
G911040
G911045
G911050
G911060
G911065
G911075
G911080
G911090

G9110100

G911220

G911225

G911230

G911235

G911240

G911245

G911250

G911255

G911260

G911265

G911270

G911280

G911290

G9112100

GREENAWAY

pipeline

products




-

g

..continoed

part no.

G911635

G911640

G911645

G911650

G911655

G911660

G911665

G911670

G911675

G911680

G911690

G9116100

G9116110

G9116120

G9116150

G912050

G912060

G912065

G912070

G912075

G912080

G912090

G9120100

G912480

G912485

G912490

G9124100
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Bag
quantity

Bag
quantity

Bag

quantity

Pack
quantity

Pack
quantity

Pack
quantity

part no.

SZ0618M
SZ0818M
SZ1018M
SZ1218M
SZ1618M
S$Z2018M

SZ2418M

part no.

SZ0633
SZ0833
S$Z1033
SZ1233
SZ1633
$Z2033
SZ2433

part no.

G9406/25

G9406

G9408

G9410/25

G9410

G9412

GREENAWAY

pipeline products




Width
mm

Width
mm

Width
mm

Thickness
mm

0.8

0.8

LGS
mm

0.8
0.8

1

Thickness
mm

0.8

Hole
size

Hole
size

5

Hole
size

5

7

Breaking
load

Breaking
load

Breaking
load

80kg

110kg

Roll
length

10m

10m

Roll
length

10m
10m

10m

Roll
length

Box part no.
quantity

10 rolls

10 rolls

10 rolls

Box part no.
quantity

10 rolls
10 rolls

10 rolls

Box part no.
quantity

10 rolls G8612

10 rolls G8617




